06-11-2	002	
JUN 0 3 2002 RECOR		
To the Honorable Control oner of Patents and Traue Traue Traue	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):	
1. Ming-Tung SHEN 2.	Name: COMPUTECH INTERNATIONAL	
6.3.02	VENTURES LIMITED	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: 7 th Floor, Sang Woo Building 227-228 Gloucester Road	
□ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}	Gauseway Bay, Hong Kong	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? □ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}	
⊠ _{Assignment} ☐ Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other Change of Address		
Execution Date(s): 1. 2. 3.		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)		
Being filed together with	a new application.	
Patent Application No.(s):	Patent No.(s):	
09/811,795		
Additional numbers attached	d? □Yes ⊠No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
	1	
Name: William R. Evans	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) @ \$40.00 each	
Address: Ladas & Parry	Check Enclosed	
26 West 61 st Street New York, N.Y. 10023	☑ Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to:	
	8. Deposit account number: 12-0425	
DO NOTASE THIS	S SPACE	
9. Signature:	May 24, 2000	
William R. Evans Name of Person Signing	May 21, 2002 Date	
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and documents:		
10/2002 TDIAZI 00000137 09811795 (Assignment (Decument) Cover Sheet - page 2 of 2) 16.62		
FC:581 40.90 0P (Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6a		
1		

Created in Microsoft Word

File Name: J:\rr\readdata\projects\ptas\barcodes\PTAS Document Separator.doc

PATENT REEL: 012962 FRAME: 0131

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title)	
SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE AND METHOD FOR MANUFACTURING THE SAME	
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: (check one) a patent application for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) con U.S. patent application Serial No, filed, filed, filed	/2001
The PATENT RIGHTS also include all divisions, reissues, continuations and extens applications identified above. The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are:	ions of the patents and patent
(check one) W.S. patent rights only. worldwide patent rights. In this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim any U.S. patent application identified above. The ASSIGNOR(S) referred to in this agreement is (or are):	m the benefit of the filing date of
Ming-Tung SHEN	
(Full name of sole or first inventor) Ming-Tung SHEN	- 1
(Address) 4F, No. 52, Sec. 2, Chung-Shan N. Rd., Taipei City,	<u>l'alwan</u>
(Full name of second joint inventor, if any)	
(Address)	
(Full name of third joint, inventor, if any)(Address)	
(1.001.00)	
The ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
COMPUMBAL INTERNATIONAL MENTILES LIMITED	·
(Name of Assignee) 7th Floor, Sang Woo Building, 227-228 Glouces	ter Road, Gauseway Bay,
(Address of assignee) Hong Kong	
The ASSIGNEE is:	
(check one) An Individual. A Partnership. Hong Kong	
A Corporation of	
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, and other good and which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to the ASSIGNEE; its succeeding the full and exclusive right to the invention; the entire right, title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and the right to claim priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign applications. As to all U.S. patent applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) here Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE as the and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns. Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE, or its representation, substitute, renewal, reexamination, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all law continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute all necessar and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths and generally do to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for	for this invention. by authorize(s) and request(s) the assignee of the entire right, title sentatives, any facts know to the ful papers, execute all divisional, by assignment papers to cause any everything necessary or desirable
(Signature of sole or first inventor)	
(Signature of sole/or first inventor)	(Date)
(Signature of second inventor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor, if any)	(Date)

RECORDED: 06/03/2002

PATENT REEL: 012962 FRAME: 0132